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CP_Number NotifiersName EWCCode WasteDesc RemovedCompName Consignee ValidTo
17890 Oliver Debono obo Waste Oils Co. Ltd. 16 10 01* aqueous liquid wastes containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users 42, Spencer Hill 07/11/2023
17891 Jacqueline Schembri obo Schembri Batteries Ltd. 16 06 01* lead batteries All businesses and commercial users Schembri Batteries A39, Marsa Industrial Estate 07/11/2023
17893 Richard Bilocca obo Wasteserv Malta Ltd 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) All CA sites by WasteServ Malta Ltd MMRF Triq Hal Far 17/11/2023
17894 Richard Bilocca obo Wasteserv Malta Ltd 20 01 23* discarded equipment containing chlorofluorocarbons All CA sites at WasteServ Malta Ltd MMRF Triq Hal Far 17/11/2023
17895 Richard Bilocca obo Wasteserv Malta Ltd 20 01 21* fluorescent tubes and other mercury-containing waste All CA sites at WasteServ Malta Ltd MMRF Triq Hal Far 17/11/2023
17896 Richard Bilocca obo Wasteserv Malta Ltd 16 02 11* discarded equipment containing chlorofluorocarbons, HCFC, HFC All CA sites at WasteServ Malta Ltd MMRF Triq Hal Far 17/11/2023
17897 Richard Bilocca obo Wasteserv Malta Ltd 16 02 13* discarded equipment containing hazardous components (1) other than those mentioned in 16 02 09 to 16 02 12 All CA sites at WasteServ Malta Ltd MMRF Triq Hal Far 23/11/2023
17898 Richard Bilocca obo Wasteserv Malta Ltd 16 02 15* hazardous components removed from discarded equipment All CA sites at WasteServ Malta Ltd MMRF Triq Hal Far 23/11/2023
17899 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 18 01 03* wastes whose collection and disposal is subject to special requirements in order to prevent infection All businesses and commercial users Thermal Treatment Facility WasteServ Malta Ltd 23/11/2023
17900 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 07 05 13* solid wastes containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users Thermal Treatment Facility WasteServ Malta Ltd 23/11/2023
17901 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 18 01 06* chemicals consisting of or containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users Thermal Treatment Facility WasteServ Malta Ltd 23/11/2023
17902 Wilson Mifsud 18 01 03* wastes whose collection and disposal is subject to special requirements in order to prevent infection NA Thermal Treatment Facility WasteServ Malta Ltd 22/11/2023
17903 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 19 01 13* fly ash containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 27/11/2023
17904 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 19 01 15* boiler dust containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 29/11/2023
17905 Richard Bilocca obo Wasteserv Malta Ltd 16 02 11* discarded equipment containing chlorofluorocarbons, HCFC, HFC MMRF at WasteServ Malta Ltd Civic Amenity Site 27/11/2023
17906 Richard Bilocca obo Wasteserv Malta Ltd 20 01 23* discarded equipment containing chlorofluorocarbons MMRF at WasteServ Malta Ltd Civic Amenity Site 27/11/2023
17907 Richard Bilocca obo Wasteserv Malta Ltd 16 02 13* discarded equipment containing hazardous components (1) other than those mentioned in 16 02 09 to 16 02 12 MMRF at WasteServ Malta Ltd Civic Amenity Site 27/11/2023
17908 Mary Gaerty obo Green Skip Services Ltd 18 01 03* wastes whose collection and disposal is subject to special requirements in order to prevent infection AquaBioTech Ltd Thermal Treatment Facility WasteServ Malta Ltd 27/11/2023
17909 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 02 01 08* agrochemical waste containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 04/12/2023
17910 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 05 01 03* tank bottom sludges All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 04/12/2023
17911 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 05 01 06* oily sludges from maintenance operations of the plant or equipment All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 04/12/2023
17912 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 06 01 02* hydrochloric acid All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 04/12/2023
17914 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 06 02 04* sodium and potassium hydroxide All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 04/12/2023
17915 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 06 01 06* other acids All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 04/12/2023
17916 John Borg obo WEEE Malta Ltd 20 01 21* fluorescent tubes and other mercury-containing waste WEEE Malta Ltd WEEE Recycle 4U Company Ltd HHF040 Industrial Zone 01/12/2023
17917 John Borg obo WEEE Malta Ltd 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) WEEE Malta Ltd WEEE Recycle 4U Company Ltd HHF040 Industrial Zone 01/12/2023
17918 John Borg obo WEEE Malta Ltd 16 02 13* discarded equipment containing hazardous components (1) other than those mentioned in 16 02 09 to 16 02 12 WEEE Malta Ltd WEEE Recycle 4U Company Ltd HHF040 Industrial Zone 01/12/2023
17919 John Borg obo WEEE Malta Ltd 16 02 11* discarded equipment containing chlorofluorocarbons, HCFC, HFC WEEE Malta Ltd WEEE Recycle 4U Company Ltd HHF040 Industrial Zone 01/12/2023
17922 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 06 02 05* other bases All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 05/12/2023
17923 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 06 05 02* sludges from on-site effluent treatment containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 05/12/2023
17924 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 06 13 02* spent activated carbon (except 06 07 02) All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 05/12/2023
17925 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 07 01 01* aqueous washing liquids and mother liquors All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 05/12/2023
17926 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 07 03 01* aqueous washing liquids and mother liquors All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 05/12/2023
17927 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 07 02 03* organic halogenated solvents, washing liquids and mother liquors All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 05/12/2023
17928 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 07 05 01* aqueous washing liquids and mother liquors All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 05/12/2023
17929 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 07 05 03* organic halogenated solvents, washing liquids and mother liquors All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 05/12/2023
17930 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 07 05 04* other organic solvents, washing liquids and mother liquors All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 05/12/2023
17931 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 07 05 13* solid wastes containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 05/12/2023
17932 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 07 06 01* aqueous washing liquids and mother liquors All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 05/12/2023
17933 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 07 07 01* aqueous washing liquids and mother liquors All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 05/12/2023
17934 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 07 07 03* organic halogenated solvents, washing liquids and mother liquors All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 05/12/2023
17941 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 07 07 04* other organic solvents, washing liquids and mother liquors All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 05/12/2023
17942 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 07 07 10* other filter cakes and spent absorbents All businesses and commercial users Thermal Treatment Facility WasteServ Malta Ltd 05/12/2023
17943 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 08 01 11* waste paint and varnish containing organic solvents or other hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 05/12/2023
17944 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 08 01 17* wastes from paint or varnish removal containing organic solvents or other hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 05/12/2023
17945 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 08 01 19* aqueous suspensions containing paint or varnish containing organic solvents or other hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 05/12/2023
17946 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 08 03 12* waste ink containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 05/12/2023
17947 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 08 03 14* ink sludges containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 05/12/2023
17948 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 08 03 17* waste printing toner containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 05/12/2023
17949 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 08 04 09* waste adhesives and sealants containing organic solvents or other hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 05/12/2023
17950 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 09 01 02* water-based offset plate developer solutions All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 05/12/2023
17951 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 09 01 03* solvent-based developer solutions All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 05/12/2023
17952 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 09 01 04* fixer solutions All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 05/12/2023
17953 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 09 01 05* bleach solutions and bleach fixer solutions All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 05/12/2023
17954 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 11 01 09* sludges and filter cakes containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 05/12/2023
17955 John Borg obo WEEE Malta Ltd 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) WEEE Malta Ltd Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 12/12/2023
17956 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 07 07 10* other filter cakes and spent absorbents All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 12/12/2023
17957 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 12 01 10* synthetic machining oils All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 12/12/2023
17958 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 12 01 16* waste blasting material containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 12/12/2023
17959 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 12 01 20* spent grinding bodies and grinding materials containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 12/12/2023
17960 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 13 01 10* mineral based non-chlorinated hydraulic oils All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 12/12/2023
17961 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 13 01 11* synthetic hydraulic oils All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 12/12/2023
17962 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 13 02 05* mineral-based non-chlorinated engine, gear and lubricating oils All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 12/12/2023
17963 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 13 02 06* synthetic engine, gear and lubricating oils All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 12/12/2023
17964 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 13 02 08* other engine, gear and lubricating oils All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 12/12/2023
17965 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 13 05 03* interceptor sludges All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 12/12/2023
17966 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 13 07 03* other fuels (including mixtures) All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 12/12/2023
17967 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 14 06 02* other halogenated solvents and solvent mixtures All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 12/12/2023
17968 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 14 06 03* other solvents and solvent mixtures All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 12/12/2023
17969 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 15 01 10* packaging containing residues of or contaminated by hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 12/12/2023
17970 Mary Gaerty obo Green Skip Services Ltd 15 02 02* absorbents, filter materials (including oil filters not otherwise specified), wiping cloths, protective clothing contaminated by hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 12/12/2023
17971 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 16 01 14* antifreeze fluids containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 12/12/2023
17972 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 16 02 13* discarded equipment containing hazardous components (1) other than those mentioned in 16 02 09 to 16 02 12 All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 12/12/2023
17973 Mary Gaerty obo Green Skip Services Ltd 16 02 15* hazardous components removed from discarded equipment All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 12/12/2023
17974 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 16 03 03* inorganic wastes containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 12/12/2023
17975 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 16 03 05* organic wastes containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 12/12/2023
17976 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 16 03 05* organic wastes containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users Thermal Treatment Facility WasteServ Malta Ltd 12/12/2023
17977 Mary Gaerty obo Green Skip Services Ltd 16 05 04* gases in pressure containers (including halons) containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 12/12/2023
17978 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 16 05 06* laboratory chemicals, consisting of or containing hazardous substances, including mixtures of laboratory chemicals All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 12/12/2023
17979 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 16 05 07* discarded inorganic chemicals consisting of or containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 12/12/2023
17980 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 16 05 08* discarded organic chemicals consisting of or containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 12/12/2023
17981 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 16 06 01* lead batteries All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 12/12/2023
17982 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 16 06 02* Ni-Cd batteries All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 12/12/2023
17983 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 16 06 03* mercury-containing batteries All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 12/12/2023
17984 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 16 06 06* separately collected electrolyte from batteries and accumulators All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 12/12/2023
17985 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 16 10 01* aqueous liquid wastes containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 12/12/2023
17986 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 16 10 03* aqueous concentrates containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 12/12/2023
17987 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 17 01 06* mixtures of, or separate fractions of concrete, bricks, tiles and ceramics containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 12/12/2023
17988 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 17 03 03* coal tar and tarred products All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 12/12/2023
17989 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 17 04 10* cables containing oil, coal tar and other hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 12/12/2023
17990 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 17 05 03* soil and stones containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 12/12/2023
17991 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 17 06 01* insulation materials containing asbestos All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 13/12/2023
17992 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 17 06 05* construction materials containing asbestos All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 13/12/2023
17993 Mary Gaerty obo Green Skip Services Ltd 18 01 03* wastes whose collection and disposal is subject to special requirements in order to prevent infection All businesses and commercial users Thermal Treatment Facility WasteServ Malta Ltd 13/12/2023
17994 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 18 01 06* chemicals consisting of or containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 13/12/2023
17995 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 18 01 08* cytotoxic and cytostatic medicines All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 13/12/2023
17996 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 18 01 10* amalgam waste from dental care All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 13/12/2023
17997 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 19 01 10* spent activated carbon from flue-gas treatment All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 13/12/2023
17998 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 19 08 06* saturated or spent ion exchange resins All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 13/12/2023
17999 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 19 08 10* grease and oil mixture from oil/water separation other than those mentioned in 19 08 09 All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 13/12/2023
18000 Mary Gaerty obo Green Skip Services Ltd 19 08 13* sludges containing hazardous substances from other treatment of industrial waste water All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 13/12/2023
18001 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 20 01 13* Solvents All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 13/12/2023
18002 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 20 01 14* Acids All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 13/12/2023
18003 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 20 01 15* Alkalines All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 13/12/2023
18004 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 20 01 19* Pesticides All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 13/12/2023
18005 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 20 01 23* discarded equipment containing chlorofluorocarbons All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 13/12/2023
18006 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 20 01 27* paint, inks, adhesives and resins containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 13/12/2023
18007 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 20 01 29* detergents containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 13/12/2023
18008 Mary Gaerty obo Green Skip Services Ltd 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 13/12/2023
18009 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 11 01 16* saturated or spent ion exchange resins All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 13/12/2023
18010 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 11 02 07* other wastes containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 13/12/2023
18011 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 11 05 04* spent flux All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 13/12/2023
18012 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 11 02 07* other wastes containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 13/12/2023
18013 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 14 06 01* chlorofluorocarbons, HCFC, HFC All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 13/12/2023
18014 Mary Gaerty obo Green Skip Services Ltd 13 01 05* non-chlorinated emulsions All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 13/12/2023
18015 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 15 01 11* metallic packaging containing a hazardous solid porous matrix (for example asbestos), including empty pressure containers All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 13/12/2023
18016 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 13 08 02* other emulsions All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 13/12/2023
18017 Mary Gaerty obo Green Skip Services Ltd 15 02 02* absorbents, filter materials (including oil filters not otherwise specified), wiping cloths, protective clothing contaminated by hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 13/12/2023
18018 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 16 01 07* oil filters All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 13/12/2023
18019 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 19 01 15* boiler dust containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 13/12/2023
18020 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 19 01 13* fly ash containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 13/12/2023
18022 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 07 05 04* other organic solvents, washing liquids and mother liquors All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 19/12/2023
18023 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 07 06 01* aqueous washing liquids and mother liquors All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 19/12/2023
18024 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 07 07 01* aqueous washing liquids and mother liquors All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 19/12/2023
18025 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 13 05 07* oily water from oil/water separators All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 19/12/2023
18026 Mary Gaerty obo Green Skip Services Ltd 15 02 02* absorbents, filter materials (including oil filters not otherwise specified), wiping cloths, protective clothing contaminated by hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users Thermal Treatment Facility WasteServ Malta Ltd 19/12/2023
18027 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 07 05 13* solid wastes containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 19/12/2023
18028 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 07 07 03* organic halogenated solvents, washing liquids and mother liquors All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 19/12/2023
18029 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 16 02 11* discarded equipment containing chlorofluorocarbons, HCFC, HFC All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 19/12/2023
18030 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 16 07 08* wastes containing oil All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 19/12/2023
18031 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 16 07 09* wastes containing other hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 19/12/2023
18032 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 16 09 03* peroxides, for example hydrogen peroxide All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 19/12/2023
18033 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 17 09 03* other construction and demolition wastes (including mixed wastes) containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 19/12/2023
18034 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 18 02 02* wastes whose collection and disposal is subject to special requirements in order to prevent infection All businesses and commercial users Thermal Treatment Facility WasteServ Malta Ltd 19/12/2023
18035 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 19 12 11* other wastes (including mixtures of materials) from mechanical treatment of waste containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 19/12/2023
18036 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 20 01 21* fluorescent tubes and other mercury-containing waste All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 19/12/2023
18037 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 20 01 26* oil and fat other than those mentioned in 20 01 25 All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 19/12/2023
18038 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 20 01 33* batteries and accumulators included in 16 06 01, 16 06 02 or 16 06 03 and unsorted batteries and accumulators containing these batteries All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 19/12/2023
18039 Mary Gaerty obo Green Skip Services Ltd 13 03 07* mineral-based non-chlorinated insulating and heat transmission oils All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 19/12/2023
18040 Mary Gaerty obo Green Skip Services Ltd 13 01 05* non-chlorinated emulsions All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 19/12/2023
18044 Salvu Mifsud 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Ħaż-Żabbar Local Council Civic Amenity Site Triq il-Belt Valletta 02/01/2024
18045 Salvu Mifsud 20 03 07 bulky waste Ħaż-Żabbar Local Council Civic Amenity Site Triq il-Belt Valletta 02/01/2024
18046 Salvu Mifsud 20 03 07 bulky waste Ħaż-Żabbar Local Council Civic Amenity Site 02/01/2024
18047 Salvu Mifsud 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Ħaż-Żabbar Local Council Civic Amenity Site 02/01/2024
18048 Mary Gaerty obo Green Skip Services Ltd 16 05 04* gases in pressure containers (including halons) containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users IMA Engineering Ltd. B27C Bulebel Industrial Estate 02/01/2024
18049 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 06 03 13* solid salts and solutions containing heavy metals All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 02/01/2024
18050 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 08 01 13* sludges from paint or varnish containing organic solvents or other hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 02/01/2024
18051 Doris Sammut Bonnici obo Green Skip Services Ltd 17 04 09* metal waste contaminated with hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 02/01/2024
18052 Alfred Galea 20 03 07 bulky waste Local Councils Civic Amenity Site 09/01/2024
18054 Alfred Galea 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Local Councils Civic Amenity Site 09/01/2024
18055 Marianne Sagona obo CA Site Tal-Kus 20 03 07 bulky waste Local Councils Civic Amenity Site 15/01/2024
18056 Paul Caruana obo Wastemaster Services 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Various Businesses Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 15/01/2024
18057 Mary Gaerty obo Green Skip Services Ltd 18 01 03* wastes whose collection and disposal is subject to special requirements in order to prevent infection Mater Dei and other health institutions Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 18/01/2024
18060 Steve Farrugia obo SRF Cleaning Services Ltd 20 03 07 bulky waste Local Councils Civic Amenity Site 22/01/2024
18062 Steve Farrugia obo SRF Cleaning Services Ltd 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Local Councils Civic Amenity Site 23/01/2024
18064 John Boxall  obo Kunsill Lokal Birgu 20 03 07 bulky waste Local Councils Civic Amenity Site Triq il-Belt Valletta 23/01/2024
18066 John Boxall  obo Kunsill Lokal Birgu 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Local Councils Civic Amenity Site Triq il-Belt Valletta 23/01/2024
18075 Ronald Bezzina 20 03 07 bulky waste Local Councils Civic Amenity Site Triq il-Belt Valletta 24/01/2024
18076 Ronald Bezzina 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Local Councils Civic Amenity Site Triq il-Belt Valletta 24/01/2024
18077 Carmel Attard obo Marsaxlokk Local Council 20 03 07 bulky waste Marsaxlokk local council Civic Amenity Site 25/01/2024
18078 Angelo Axiak 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Local Councils Civic Amenity Site 25/01/2024
18079 Brian Cardona obo Electrowaste Malta Ltd 16 02 13* discarded equipment containing hazardous components (1) other than those mentioned in 16 02 09 to 16 02 12 Chris Pace Warehouse 10 Tal-Barrani Industrial Park 30/01/2024
18080 Brian Cardona obo Electrowaste Malta Ltd 16 02 13* discarded equipment containing hazardous components (1) other than those mentioned in 16 02 09 to 16 02 12 LABRANDA Hotels & Resorts  Hotel Management Malta Ltd Warehouse 10 Tal-Barrani Industrial Park 01/02/2024
18098 Twanny Barun obo Malta Recycle and Waste Collection Ltd 20 03 07 bulky waste Balzan Local Council Civic Amenity Site 31/01/2024
18102 Twanny Barun obo Malta Recycle and Waste Collection Ltd 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Balzan Local Council Civic Amenity Site 01/02/2024
18103 Mandy Farrugia obo Kunsill Lokali Birkirkara 20 03 07 bulky waste Local Councils Civic Amenity Site 06/02/2024
18104 Mandy Farrugia obo Kunsill Lokali Birkirkara 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Local Councils Civic Amenity Site 06/02/2024
18107 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 16 06 02* Ni-Cd batteries All businesses and commercial users 48, Scrap Lane, Valletta Road 06/02/2024
18108 Joseph Farrugia obo Safi Local Council 20 03 07 bulky waste MQABBA LC Civic Amenity Site 06/02/2024
18109 Joseph Farrugia obo Qrendi Local Council 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Mqabba Local Council Civic Amenity Site 06/02/2024
18110 Jimmy Muscat obo na 20 03 07 bulky waste Isla Local Council Civic Amenity Site 05/02/2024
18111 Jimmy    Muscat obo na 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Isla Local Council Civic Amenity Site 05/02/2024
18115 Nicholas Zammit 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Ghajnsielem Local Council Civic Amenity Site 07/02/2024
18116 Nicholas Zammit 20 03 07 bulky waste Ghajnsielem Local Council Civic Amenity Site 07/02/2024
18117 John Borg obo WEEE Malta Ltd 20 01 23* discarded equipment containing chlorofluorocarbons All Business and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 07/02/2024
18118 John Borg obo WEEE Malta Ltd 16 02 11* discarded equipment containing chlorofluorocarbons, HCFC, HFC All Business and commercial users Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 07/02/2024
18122 Annalise Vella obo Waste Resource Ltd 18 01 01 sharps (except 18 01 03) All businesses and commercial users Thermal Treatment Facility WasteServ Malta Ltd 07/05/2024
18123 Jean Claude Bezzina 16 02 15* hazardous components removed from discarded equipment GSD MARKETING LIMITED Warehouse 10 Tal-Barrani Industrial Park 19/02/2024
18131 Jimmy Muscat 20 03 07 bulky waste KUNSILL LOKALI FGURA Civic Amenity Site Triq il-Belt Valletta 21/02/2024
18132 Jimmy Muscat 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) KUNSILL LOKALI FGURA Civic Amenity Site Triq il-Belt Valletta 21/02/2024
18137 Carmel Azzopardi obo N/A 20 03 07 bulky waste Local Councils Civic Amenity Site 21/02/2024
18138 Carmel Azzopardi obo N/A 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Local Councils Civic Amenity Site 21/02/2024
18139 Annalise Vella obo Veladrians Cleaning Services Ltd. 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) All businesses and commercial users WEEE (Malta) Ltd Tar-Robba Recycling Plant 21/02/2024
18140 Salvu Mifsud 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Local Councils Civic Amenity Site Triq il-Belt Valletta 22/02/2024
18141 Salvu Mifsud 20 03 07 bulky waste Local Councils Civic Amenity Site Triq il-Belt Valletta 22/02/2024
18142 Twanny Barun obo Malta Recycle and Waste Collection Ltd 18 01 01 sharps (except 18 01 03) All business and users (Three Governmental Care Homes) Thermal Treatment Facility WasteServ Malta Ltd 22/02/2024
18143 Twanny Barun obo Malta Recycle and Waste Collection Ltd 18 01 03* wastes whose collection and disposal is subject to special requirements in order to prevent infection All business and users (Three Governmental Care Homes) Thermal Treatment Facility WasteServ Malta Ltd 22/02/2024
18145 Brian Cardona obo Electrowaste Malta Ltd 16 02 13* discarded equipment containing hazardous components (1) other than those mentioned in 16 02 09 to 16 02 12 Trust Payments Warehouse 10 Tal-Barrani Industrial Park 22/02/2024
18147 Brian Cardona obo Electrowaste Malta Ltd 16 02 13* discarded equipment containing hazardous components (1) other than those mentioned in 16 02 09 to 16 02 12 MFSA Warehouse 10 Tal-Barrani Industrial Park 23/02/2024
18148 Ronald Bezzina 20 03 07 bulky waste Marsaxlokk Local Council Civic Amenity Site Triq il-Belt Valletta 23/02/2024
18150 Christ Gatt 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Local Councils Civic Amenity Site 23/02/2024
18154 MARIO FARRUGIA obo Valletta Local Council 20 03 07 bulky waste VALLETTA LOCAL COUNCIL Civic Amenity Site 23/02/2024
18155 MARIO FARRUGIA obo Valletta Local Council 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) VALLETTA LOCAL COUNCIL Civic Amenity Site 23/02/2024
18159 Joseph Farrugia obo Safi Local Council 20 03 07 bulky waste LOCAL COUNCILS Civic Amenity Site 26/02/2024
18160 Joseph Farrugia obo Safi Local Council 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) LOCAL COUNCILS Civic Amenity Site 26/02/2024
18161 Oliver Debono obo Waste Oils Co. Ltd. 13 04 03* bilge oils from other navigation All businesses and commercial users 42, Spencer Hill 26/02/2024
18162 Oliver Debono obo Waste Oils Co. Ltd. 16 07 08* wastes containing oil All businesses and commercial users 42, Spencer Hill 26/02/2024
18163 Oliver Debono obo Waste Oils Co. Ltd. 13 07 01* fuel oil and diesel All businesses and commercial users 42, Spencer Hill 26/02/2024
18164 Oliver Debono obo Waste Oils Co. Ltd. 05 01 03* tank bottom sludges All businesses and commercial users 42, Spencer Hill 26/02/2024
18165 Oliver Debono obo Waste Oils Co. Ltd. 13 05 02* sludges from oil/water separators All businesses and commercial users 42, Spencer Hill 26/02/2024
18166 Oliver Debono obo Waste Oils Co. Ltd. 13 05 07* oily water from oil/water separators All businesses and commercial users 42, Spencer Hill 26/02/2024
18167 Oliver Debono obo Waste Oils Co. Ltd. 15 02 02* absorbents, filter materials (including oil filters not otherwise specified), wiping cloths, protective clothing contaminated by hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users 42, Spencer Hill 26/02/2024
18170 Oliver Debono obo Waste Oils Co. Ltd. 13 02 05* mineral-based non-chlorinated engine, gear and lubricating oils All businesses and commercial users 42, Spencer Hill 26/02/2024
18171 Oliver Debono obo Waste Oils Co. Ltd. 13 01 10* mineral based non-chlorinated hydraulic oils All businesses and commercial users 42, Spencer Hill 26/02/2024
18174 Oliver Debono obo Waste Oils Co. Ltd. 13 02 06* synthetic engine, gear and lubricating oils All businesses and commercial users 42, Spencer Hill 28/02/2024
18176 Oliver Debono obo Waste Oils Co. Ltd. 13 03 07* mineral-based non-chlorinated insulating and heat transmission oils All businesses and commercial users 42, Spencer Hill 28/02/2024
18177 Oliver Debono obo Waste Oils Co. Ltd. 16 10 01* aqueous liquid wastes containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users 42, Spencer Hill 28/02/2024



18178 Oliver Debono obo Waste Oils Co. Ltd. 13 07 03* other fuels (including mixtures) All businesses and commercial users 42, Spencer Hill 28/02/2024
18180 Joseph Farrugia obo Safi Local Council 20 03 07 bulky waste Local Councils Civic Amenity Site 28/02/2024
18181 Oliver Debono obo Waste Oils Co. Ltd. 12 01 10* synthetic machining oils All businesses and commercial users 42, Spencer Hill 01/03/2024
18182 Oliver Debono obo Waste Oils Co. Ltd. 13 01 11* synthetic hydraulic oils All businesses and commercial users 42, Spencer Hill 01/03/2024
18183 Oliver Debono obo Waste Oils Co. Ltd. 13 02 04* mineral-based chlorinated engine, gear and lubricating oils All businesses and commercial users 42, Spencer Hill 01/03/2024
18184 Oliver Debono obo Waste Oils Co. Ltd. 13 02 08* other engine, gear and lubricating oils All businesses and commercial users 42, Spencer Hill 01/03/2024
18191 Joseph Farrugia obo Safi Local Council 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Qrendi Local Councils Civic Amenity Site 01/03/2024
18196 Brian Cardona obo Electrowaste Malta Ltd 16 02 13* discarded equipment containing hazardous components (1) other than those mentioned in 16 02 09 to 16 02 12 St. Patrick's School, Warehouse 10 Tal-Barrani Industrial Park 01/03/2024
18200 Melchiore Dimech obo Dimbros ltd 20 03 07 bulky waste Local Councils Civic Amenity Site 01/03/2024
18201 Mandy Farrugia obo Kunsill Lokali Birkirkara 20 03 07 bulky waste KUNSILL BIRKIRKARA Civic Amenity Site 04/03/2024
18202 Ronald Bezzina 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Marsaxlokk Local Council Civic Amenity Site Triq il-Belt Valletta 04/03/2024
18203 Antoine Fenech 20 03 07 bulky waste Local Councils Civic Amenity Site 04/03/2024
18204 Melchiore Dimech obo Dimbros ltd 20 03 07 bulky waste Local Councils Civic Amenity Site 04/03/2024
18205 Melchiore Dimech obo Dimbros ltd 20 03 07 bulky waste Local Councils Civic Amenity Site 04/03/2024
18206 Melchiore Dimech obo Dimbros ltd 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Local Councils Civic Amenity Site 04/03/2024
18207 Antoine Fenech 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Local Councils Civic Amenity Site 05/03/2024
18208 Melchiore Dimech obo Dimbros ltd 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Local Councils Civic Amenity Site 05/03/2024
18212 Melchiore Dimech obo Dimbros ltd 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Siggiewi Local Council Civic Amenity Site 05/03/2024
18213 Melchiore Dimech obo Dimbros ltd 20 03 07 bulky waste Local Council Civic Amenity Site 05/03/2024
18214 Christ Gatt 20 03 07 bulky waste Local Council Civic Amenity Site 06/03/2024
18215 Bezzina Ltd 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Local Councils Civic Amenity Site 06/03/2024
18216 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 13 03 07* mineral-based non-chlorinated insulating and heat transmission oils All businesses and commercial users 42, Spencer Hill 06/03/2024
18218 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 13 02 05* mineral-based non-chlorinated engine, gear and lubricating oils All businesses and commercial users 42, Spencer Hill 06/03/2024
18219 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 13 01 10* mineral based non-chlorinated hydraulic oils All businesses and commercial users 42, Spencer Hill 06/03/2024
18220 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 13 02 06* synthetic engine, gear and lubricating oils All businesses and commercial users 42, Spencer Hill 06/03/2024
18221 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 13 01 11* synthetic hydraulic oils All businesses and commercial users 42, Spencer Hill 06/03/2024
18222 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 12 01 10* synthetic machining oils All businesses and commercial users 42, Spencer Hill 06/03/2024
18223 Alistair Bezzina obo Bezzina Ltd 20 03 07 bulky waste Local Councils Civic Amenity Site 06/03/2024
18224 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 13 05 07* oily water from oil/water separators All businesses and commercial users 42, Spencer Hill 06/03/2024
18225 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 13 07 03* other fuels (including mixtures) All businesses and commercial users 42, Spencer Hill 06/03/2024
18226 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 16 07 08* wastes containing oil All businesses and commercial users 42, Spencer Hill 06/03/2024
18227 Melchiore Dimech obo Dimbros ltd 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Local Councils Civic Amenity Site 06/03/2024
18228 Ghaxaq Local Council 20 03 07 bulky waste Ghaxaq Local Council Civic Amenity Site 13/03/2024
18229 Ghaxaq Local Council 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Ghaxaq Local Council Civic Amenity Site 13/03/2024
18232 Jimmy Muscat 20 03 07 bulky waste Luqa Local Council Civic Amenity Site Triq il-Belt Valletta 11/03/2024
18233 Local Council Ghaxaq obo Ghaxaq Local Council 20 03 07 bulky waste Local Councils Civic Amenity Site Triq il-Belt Valletta 13/03/2024
18234 Jimmy Muscat 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Luqa Local Council Civic Amenity Site Triq il-Belt Valletta 11/03/2024
18235 Ghaxaq Local Council 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Local Councils Civic Amenity Site Triq il-Belt Valletta 13/03/2024
18236 Ronald Bezzina 20 03 07 bulky waste Santa Lucija Local Council Civic Amenity Site Triq il-Belt Valletta 11/03/2024
18237 Ronald Bezzina 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Santa Lucija Local Council Civic Amenity Site Triq il-Belt Valletta 11/03/2024
18241 Melchiore Dimech obo Dimbros ltd 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) H'Attard Local Council Civic Amenity Site 12/03/2024
18242 Melchiore Dimech obo Dimbros ltd 20 03 07 bulky waste H'Attard Local Council Civic Amenity Site 12/03/2024
18243 Christ Gatt 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Hal Lija Local Council Civic Amenity Site 12/03/2024
18244 Christ Gatt 20 03 07 bulky waste Hal Lija Local Council Civic Amenity Site 12/03/2024
18249 Jimmy Muscat 20 03 07 bulky waste Local Councils Civic Amenity Site Triq il-Belt Valletta 13/03/2024
18252 Jimmy Muscat 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Local Councils Civic Amenity Site Triq il-Belt Valletta 13/03/2024
18253 Christopher Bezzina 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Local Councils Civic Amenity Site 13/03/2024
18254 Christopher Bezzina 20 03 07 bulky waste Local Councils Civic Amenity Site 13/03/2024
18256 Jessica Agius obo Metalco LTD 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Metalco LTD Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 15/03/2024
18258 Jessica Agius obo Metalco LTD 20 01 21* fluorescent tubes and other mercury-containing waste Metalco LTD WEEE Recycle 4U Company Ltd HHF040 Industrial Zone 15/03/2024
18259 Jessica Agius obo Metalco LTD 20 01 23* discarded equipment containing chlorofluorocarbons Metalco LTD WEEE Recycle 4U Company Ltd HHF040 Industrial Zone 15/03/2024
18260 Jessica Agius obo Metalco LTD 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Metalco LTD WEEE Recycle 4U Company Ltd HHF040 Industrial Zone 15/03/2024
18262 Jimmy Muscat 20 03 07 bulky waste Mosta Local Council Civic Amenity Site 14/03/2024
18263 Jimmy Muscat 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Mosta Local Council Civic Amenity Site 14/03/2024
18264 Jessica Agius obo Metalco LTD 16 06 01* lead batteries Metalco LTD JAC Steel Ltd. MRA 001 Industrial Estate 15/03/2024
18265 Antoine Bartolo 20 03 07 bulky waste Kunsill Lokali Haz-Zebbug Civic Amenity Site Triq il-Belt Valletta 14/03/2024
18266 Antoine Bartolo 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Kunsill Lokali Haz-Zebbug Civic Amenity Site Triq il-Belt Valletta 14/03/2024
18272 Melchiore Dimech obo Dimbros ltd 20 03 07 bulky waste Msida Local Council Civic Amenity Site 15/03/2024
18273 Melchiore Dimech obo Dimbros ltd 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Msida Local Council Civic Amenity Site 15/03/2024
18274 Melchiore Dimech obo Dimbros ltd 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Msida Local Council Civic Amenity Site 15/03/2024
18278 Odette Camilleri obo Zebbug Gozo Local Council 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Local Councils Civic Amenity Site 15/03/2024
18279 Odette Camilleri obo Zebbug Gozo Local Council 20 03 07 bulky waste Local Councils Civic Amenity Site 15/03/2024
18280 Melchiore Dimech obo Dimbros ltd 20 03 07 bulky waste Msida Local Council Civic Amenity Site 15/03/2024
18281 Kevin Farrugia obo N/A 20 03 07 bulky waste Zurrieq Local Council Civic Amenity Site Triq il-Belt Valletta 15/03/2024
18282 Kevin Farrugia obo N/A 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Zurrieq Local Council Civic Amenity Site Triq il-Belt Valletta 15/03/2024
18285 Ronald Bezzina 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Zejtun Local Council Civic Amenity Site Triq il-Belt Valletta 15/03/2024
18286 Ronald Bezzina 20 03 07 bulky waste Zejtun Local Council Civic Amenity Site Triq il-Belt Valletta 15/03/2024
18287 Ronald Bezzina 20 03 07 bulky waste Zejtun Local Council Civic Amenity Site 15/03/2024
18288 Ronald Bezzina 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Zejtun Local Council Civic Amenity Site 15/03/2024
18289 Melchiore Dimech obo Dimbros ltd 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Gharghur Local Council Civic Amenity Site 15/03/2024
18290 Melchiore Dimech obo Dimbros ltd 20 03 07 bulky waste Gharghur Local Council Civic Amenity Site 15/03/2024
18293 Melchiore Dimech obo Dimbros ltd 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Gharghur Local Council Civic Amenity Site 15/03/2024
18294 Melchiore Dimech obo Dimbros ltd 20 03 07 bulky waste Gharghur Local Council Civic Amenity Site 15/03/2024
18295 Marion Attard obo Xewkija Local Council & Xewkija Primary School 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Xewkija Local Council Civic Amenity Site 15/03/2024
18296 Marion Attard obo Xewkija Local Council & Xewkija Primary School 20 03 07 bulky waste Xewkija Local Council Civic Amenity Site 15/03/2024
18297 Emanuel Mifsud 20 03 07 bulky waste Gzira local council Civic Amenity Site 15/03/2024
18298 Emanuel Mifsud 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Gzira local council Civic Amenity Site 15/03/2024
18299 Carmel Mifsud obo NA 20 03 07 bulky waste Mtarfa Local Council Civic Amenity Site 15/03/2024
18300 Carmel Mifsud obo NA 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Mtarfa Local Council Civic Amenity Site 15/03/2024
18309 Carmel Mifsud obo NA 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Local Councils Civic Amenity Site 22/03/2024
18310 Carmel Mifsud obo NA 20 03 07 bulky waste Local Councils Civic Amenity Site 22/03/2024
18311 Twanny Barun obo Malta Recycle and Waste Collection Ltd 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Kunsill Lokali Paola Civic Amenity Site Triq il-Belt Valletta 22/03/2024
18312 Twanny Barun obo Malta Recycle and Waste Collection Ltd 20 03 07 bulky waste Kunsill Lokali Paola Civic Amenity Site 22/03/2024
18313 Twanny Barun obo Malta Recycle and Waste Collection Ltd 20 03 07 bulky waste Kunsill Lokali Paola Civic Amenity Site Triq il-Belt Valletta 22/03/2024
18314 Twanny Barun obo Malta Recycle and Waste Collection Ltd 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Kunsill Lokali Paola Civic Amenity Site 22/03/2024
18315 Ronald Debono obo R & A Waste Service 20 03 07 bulky waste Local Councils Civic Amenity Site 21/03/2024
18319 Kenneth Abela obo N/A 20 03 07 bulky waste Local Councils Civic Amenity Site 21/03/2024
18321 Ronald Debono obo R & A Waste Service 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Local Councils Civic Amenity Site 21/03/2024
18322 Kenneth Abela obo N/A 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Local Councils Civic Amenity Site 21/03/2024
18323 Paul Camenzuli obo L-Gharb Local Council 20 03 07 bulky waste Gharb Local Council Civic Amenity Site 22/03/2024
18324 Paul Camenzuli obo L-Gharb Local Council 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Gharb Local Council Civic Amenity Site 22/03/2024
18325 Jessica Agius obo Metalco LTD 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Various 48, Scrap Lane, Valletta Road 22/03/2024
18326 Cleaven Fenech 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Local Councils Civic Amenity Site 22/03/2024
18327 Cleaven Fenech 20 03 07 bulky waste Local Councils Civic Amenity Site 22/03/2024
18330 Melchiore Dimech obo Dimbros ltd 20 03 07 bulky waste Local Councils Civic Amenity Site 22/03/2024
18333 Melchiore Dimech obo Dimbros ltd 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Local Councils Civic Amenity Site 22/03/2024
18335 Jimmy Muscat 20 03 07 bulky waste Luqa Civic Amenity Site Triq il-Belt Valletta 25/03/2024
18336 Jimmy Muscat 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Luqa Local Council Civic Amenity Site Triq il-Belt Valletta 25/03/2024
18337 Melchiore Dimech obo Dimbros ltd 20 03 07 bulky waste Local Councils Civic Amenity Site Triq il-Belt Valletta 25/03/2024
18338 Melchiore Dimech obo Dimbros ltd 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Local Councils Civic Amenity Site Triq il-Belt Valletta 25/03/2024
18339 Melchiore Dimech obo Dimbros ltd 20 03 07 bulky waste Local Councils Civic Amenity Site 25/03/2024
18340 Melchiore Dimech obo Dimbros ltd 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Local Councils Civic Amenity Site 25/03/2024
18342 Terence Agius obo Ħal Kirkop Local Council 20 03 07 bulky waste Local Councils Civic Amenity Site Triq il-Belt Valletta 25/03/2024
18343 Saviour Cassar obo Tarxien Local Council 20 03 07 bulky waste Tarxien Local Council Civic Amenity Site Triq il-Belt Valletta 25/03/2024
18344 Charles Fenech obo N/A 20 03 07 bulky waste Birżebbuġa Local Council Civic Amenity Site 26/03/2024
18345 Twanny Barun obo Malta Recycle and Waste Collection Ltd 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Birżebbuġa Local Council Civic Amenity Site 26/03/2024
18348 Melchiore Dimech obo Dimbros ltd 20 03 07 bulky waste Local Councils Civic Amenity Site 26/03/2024
18349 Melchiore Dimech obo Dimbros ltd 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Local Councils Civic Amenity Site 26/03/2024
18352 Twanny Barun obo Malta Recycle and Waste Collection Ltd 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Local Councils Civic Amenity Site Triq il-Belt Valletta 26/03/2024
18353 Marion Attard obo Ix-Xaghra Local Council 20 03 07 bulky waste Xaghra Local Council Civic Amenity Site 26/03/2024
18354 Jimmy Muscat 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Santa Venera Local Council Civic Amenity Site 26/03/2024
18355 Jimmy Muscat 20 03 07 bulky waste Santa Venera Local Council Civic Amenity Site 26/03/2024
18357 Saviour Galea 20 03 07 bulky waste Local Councils Civic Amenity Site 26/03/2024
18358 Saviour Galea 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Local Councils Civic Amenity Site 26/03/2024
18359 Melchiore Dimech obo Dimbros ltd 20 03 07 bulky waste Kunsill Lokali Naxxar Civic Amenity Site 26/03/2024
18360 Melchiore Dimech obo Dimbros ltd 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Kunsill Lokali Naxxar Civic Amenity Site 26/03/2024
18361 Melchiore Dimech obo Dimbros ltd 20 03 07 bulky waste Kunsill Lokali Naxxar Civic Amenity Site 26/03/2024
18362 Melchiore Dimech obo Dimbros ltd 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Kunsill Lokali Naxxar Civic Amenity Site 26/03/2024
18363 Noel Sultana obo Sultech & Co 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Local Councils Civic Amenity Site 26/03/2024
18366 Rita Mifsud Attard obo Ghasri Local Council 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Ghasri Local Council Civic Amenity Site 28/03/2024
18367 Saviour Mifsud 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) KUNSILL BIRKIRKARA Civic Amenity Site 28/03/2024
18368 Noel Sultana obo Sultech & Co 20 03 07 bulky waste Local Councils Civic Amenity Site 28/03/2024
18369 Marion Attard obo Ix-Xaghra Local Council 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Xaghra Local Council Civic Amenity Site 28/03/2024
18379 Salvu Mifsud 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Bormla Local Council Civic Amenity Site Triq il-Belt Valletta 04/04/2024
18380 Saviour Mifsud 20 03 07 bulky waste Bormla Local Council Civic Amenity Site Triq il-Belt Valletta 04/04/2024
18387 Nicholas Zammit 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Local Council Civic Amenity Site 04/04/2024
18388 Nicholas Zammit 20 03 07 bulky waste Local Council Civic Amenity Site 04/04/2024
18394 Nicholas Zammit 20 03 07 bulky waste Fontana Local Council Civic Amenity Site 04/04/2024
18398 Nicholas Zammit 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Fontana Local Council Civic Amenity Site 04/04/2024
18400 Nicholas Zammit 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) San Lawrenz Local Council Civic Amenity Site 05/04/2024
18401 Nicholas Zammit 20 03 07 bulky waste San Lawrenz Local Council Civic Amenity Site 05/04/2024
18404 Jimmy Muscat 20 03 07 bulky waste Local Councils Civic Amenity Site 04/04/2024
18406 Nicholas Zammit 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Local Councils Civic Amenity Site 10/04/2024
18409 Jimmy Muscat 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Local Councils Civic Amenity Site 10/04/2024
18411 Jessica Agius obo Metalco LTD 16 06 01* lead batteries Various 48, Scrap Lane, Valletta Road 10/04/2024
18417 Nicholas Zammit 20 03 07 bulky waste Local Councils Civic Amenity Site 10/04/2024
18420 Rita Mifsud Attard obo Ghasri Local Council 20 03 07 bulky waste Ghasri Local Council Civic Amenity Site 11/04/2024
18421 Maria Magro 20 03 07 bulky waste Il-Munxar Local Council Civic Amenity Site 11/04/2024
18422 Maria Magro 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Il-Munxar Local Council Civic Amenity Site 11/04/2024
18425 Maria Magro 20 03 07 bulky waste Local Councils Civic Amenity Site 11/04/2024
18426 Maria Magro 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Local Councils Civic Amenity Site 11/04/2024
18427 Ronald Bezzina 20 03 07 bulky waste Local Councils Civic Amenity Site Triq il-Belt Valletta 12/04/2024
18428 Ronald Bezzina 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Local Councils Civic Amenity Site Triq il-Belt Valletta 12/04/2024
18431 John Borg obo WEEE Malta Ltd 16 02 11* discarded equipment containing chlorofluorocarbons, HCFC, HFC All Business and commercial users WEEE (Malta) Ltd Tar-Robba Recycling Plant 29/04/2024
18432 Annalise Vella obo Veladrians Cleaning Services Ltd. 02 05 01 materials unsuitable for consumption or processing All Businesses and commercial users Thermal Treatment Facility WasteServ Malta Ltd 14/05/2024
18436 Neil Ciantar obo White Brothers Limited 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) ST MICROELECTRONICS (MA LTA) LTD 48, Scrap Lane, Valletta Road 14/05/2024
18439 Chris Bezzina obo N/A 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Ħal Kirkop Local Council Civic Amenity Site Triq il-Belt Valletta 17/05/2024
18440 Bezzina Ltd 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Local Councils Civic Amenity Site 23/05/2024
18441 Alistair Bezzina obo Bezzina Ltd 20 03 07 bulky waste Local Councils Civic Amenity Site 23/05/2024
18442 Richard Bilocca obo WasteServ Malta Ltd. 13 02 08* other engine, gear and lubricating oils Tal-Kus Transfer Station (KTS) Civic Amenity Site 11/06/2024
18443 Mary Gaerty obo Green Skip Services Ltd 07 05 13* solid wastes containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users Thermal Treatment Facility WasteServ Malta Ltd 11/06/2024
18444 Jessica Agius obo Metalco LTD 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) JAC STEEL LTD 48, Scrap Lane, Valletta Road 11/06/2024
18445 Jessica Agius obo Metalco LTD 16 02 13* discarded equipment containing hazardous components (1) other than those mentioned in 16 02 09 to 16 02 12 VALLETTA GATEWAY TERMINAL 48, Scrap Lane, Valletta Road 11/06/2024
18447 Christian Galea obo Galea Cleaning Solutions 20 03 07 bulky waste Local Councils Civic Amenity Site 18/06/2024
18448 Cleaven Fenech 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Local Councils Civic Amenity Site 18/06/2024
18449 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 20 01 21* fluorescent tubes and other mercury-containing waste Mater Dei and other health institutions 48, Scrap Lane, Valletta Road 19/06/2024
18456 Twanny Barun obo Malta Recycle and Waste Collection Ltd 20 03 07 bulky waste Hal Lija Local Council Civic Amenity Site 23/06/2024
18458 Twanny Barun obo Malta Recycle and Waste Collection Ltd 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Hal Lija Local Council Civic Amenity Site 23/06/2024
18459 Mary Gaerty obo Green Skip Services Ltd 18 01 03* wastes whose collection and disposal is subject to special requirements in order to prevent infection HEALTHCARE FIRST LIMITED (ST THOMAS HOSPITAL) Thermal Treatment Facility WasteServ Malta Ltd 23/06/2024
18460 Paul Caruana obo Wastemaster Services 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Various Businesses 48, Scrap Lane, Valletta Road 01/07/2024
18461 Paul Caruana obo Wastemaster Services 20 01 21* fluorescent tubes and other mercury-containing waste Various Companies 48, Scrap Lane, Valletta Road 01/07/2024
18462 Paul Caruana obo Wastemaster Services 20 01 23* discarded equipment containing chlorofluorocarbons Various Businesses 48, Scrap Lane, Valletta Road 01/07/2024
18463 Paul Caruana obo Wastemaster Services 20 01 23* discarded equipment containing chlorofluorocarbons Various Businesses Greenskips Ltd Unit 1, Ta’ l-Imriekeb Ramla Road NXR 6540 01/07/2024
18464 Richard Bilocca obo WasteServ Malta Ltd. 16 04 03* other waste explosives ECOHIVE Complex Civic Amenity Site 05/07/2024
18465 Haber Lucienne obo Ghajnsielem Local Council 15 01 01 paper and cardboard packaging Ghajnsielem Local Council Civic Amenity Site 05/07/2024
18466 John Borg obo WEEE Malta Ltd 16 02 13* discarded equipment containing hazardous components (1) other than those mentioned in 16 02 09 to 16 02 12 WEEE Malta Ltd Warehouse 10 Tal-Barrani Industrial Park 22/07/2024
18467 John Borg obo WEEE Malta Ltd 20 01 23* discarded equipment containing chlorofluorocarbons WEEE Malta Ltd Warehouse 10 Tal-Barrani Industrial Park 11/07/2024
18468 John Borg obo WEEE Malta Ltd 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) WEEE Malta Ltd Warehouse 10 Tal-Barrani Industrial Park 11/07/2024
18469 John Borg obo WEEE Malta Ltd 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) WEEE Malta Ltd IMA Engineering Ltd. B27C Bulebel Industrial Estate 11/07/2024
18470 John Borg obo WEEE Malta Ltd 16 02 13* discarded equipment containing hazardous components (1) other than those mentioned in 16 02 09 to 16 02 12 WEEE Malta Ltd IMA Engineering Ltd. B27C Bulebel Industrial Estate 11/07/2024
18471 Wilson Mifsud 18 01 03* wastes whose collection and disposal is subject to special requirements in order to prevent infection St Vincent De Paul LTCF Thermal Treatment Facility WasteServ Malta Ltd 15/07/2024
18472 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 20 01 21* fluorescent tubes and other mercury-containing waste All businesses and commercial users 48, Scrap Lane, Valletta Road 15/07/2024
18473 Alistair Bezzina obo Bezzina Ltd 18 01 03* wastes whose collection and disposal is subject to special requirements in order to prevent infection Mater Dei and other health institutions Thermal Treatment Facility WasteServ Malta Ltd 17/07/2024
18474 Vanessa Damato obo Inspectorate Malta Ltd 15 01 10* packaging containing residues of or contaminated by hazardous substances Bureauveritas Thermal Treatment Facility WasteServ Malta Ltd 24/07/2024
18475 Vanessa Damato obo Inspectorate Malta Ltd 15 02 02* absorbents, filter materials (including oil filters not otherwise specified), wiping cloths, protective clothing contaminated by hazardous substances Bureauveritas Thermal Treatment Facility WasteServ Malta Ltd 24/07/2024
18476 Carmel Azzopardi obo N/A 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Local Councils 48, Scrap Lane, Valletta Road 30/07/2024
18478 Richard Bilocca obo WasteServ Malta Ltd. 20 01 33* batteries and accumulators included in 16 06 01, 16 06 02 or 16 06 03 and unsorted batteries and accumulators containing these batteries Kus Transfer Station at WasteServ Malta Ltd Civic Amenity Site 06/08/2024
18479 Richard Bilocca obo WasteServ Malta Ltd. 15 02 02* absorbents, filter materials (including oil filters not otherwise specified), wiping cloths, protective clothing contaminated by hazardous substances ALL FACILITIES at WasteServ Malta Ltd Thermal Treatment Facility WasteServ Malta Ltd 06/08/2024
18480 Richard Bilocca obo WasteServ Malta Ltd. 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) KusTransfer Station at WasteServ Malta Ltd Civic Amenity Site 06/08/2024
18481 Richard Bilocca obo WasteServ Malta Ltd. 20 01 21* fluorescent tubes and other mercury-containing waste Kus Transfer Station at WasteServ Malta Ltd Civic Amenity Site 06/08/2024
18482 Richard Bilocca obo WasteServ Malta Ltd. 20 01 23* discarded equipment containing chlorofluorocarbons Kus Transfer Station at WasteServ Malta Ltd Civic Amenity Site 06/08/2024
18483 Richard Bilocca obo WasteServ Malta Ltd. 20 01 33* batteries and accumulators included in 16 06 01, 16 06 02 or 16 06 03 and unsorted batteries and accumulators containing these batteries Ecohive Complex at WasteServ Malta Ltd Civic Amenity Site 06/08/2024
18484 Richard Bilocca obo WasteServ Malta Ltd. 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) All Facilities at WasteServ Malta Ltd Civic Amenity Site Triq il-Belt Valletta 06/08/2024
18485 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 17 05 05* dredging spoil containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 07/08/2024
18486 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 17 05 05* dredging spoil containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 07/08/2024
18487 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 08 03 17* waste printing toner containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 07/08/2024
18488 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 14 06 01* chlorofluorocarbons, HCFC, HFC All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 07/08/2024
18489 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 14 06 02* other halogenated solvents and solvent mixtures All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 07/08/2024
18490 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 16 01 07* oil filters All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 07/08/2024
18491 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 20 01 13* Solvents All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 07/08/2024
18492 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 20 01 21* fluorescent tubes and other mercury-containing waste All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 07/08/2024
18493 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 07 01 04* other organic solvents, washing liquids and mother liquors All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 14/08/2024
18494 Mary Gaerty obo Green Skip Services Ltd 18 01 03* wastes whose collection and disposal is subject to special requirements in order to prevent infection SAINT JAMES HOSPITAL Thermal Treatment Facility WasteServ Malta Ltd 14/08/2024
18495 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 08 03 17* waste printing toner containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users WEEE Recycle 4U Company Ltd HHF040 Industrial Zone 28/08/2024
18496 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 16 02 13* discarded equipment containing hazardous components (1) other than those mentioned in 16 02 09 to 16 02 12 All businesses and commercial users WEEE Recycle 4U Company Ltd HHF040 Industrial Zone 28/08/2024
18497 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 20 01 21* fluorescent tubes and other mercury-containing waste All businesses and commercial users WEEE Recycle 4U Company Ltd HHF040 Industrial Zone 28/08/2024
18498 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) All businesses and commercial users WEEE Recycle 4U Company Ltd HHF040 Industrial Zone 28/08/2024
18499 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 16 06 02* Ni-Cd batteries All businesses and commercial users WEEE Recycle 4U Company Ltd HHF040 Industrial Zone 28/08/2024
18500 Richard Bilocca obo WasteServ Malta Ltd. 20 01 21* fluorescent tubes and other mercury-containing waste WasteServ Malta Ltd Civic Amenity Site Triq il-Belt Valletta 01/09/2024
18501 Richard Bilocca obo WasteServ Malta Ltd. 20 01 23* discarded equipment containing chlorofluorocarbons WasteServ Malta Ltd Civic Amenity Site Triq il-Belt Valletta 01/09/2024
18502 Richard Bilocca obo WasteServ Malta Ltd. 20 01 33* batteries and accumulators included in 16 06 01, 16 06 02 or 16 06 03 and unsorted batteries and accumulators containing these batteries WasteServ Malta Ltd Civic Amenity Site Triq il-Belt Valletta 01/09/2024
18503 Richard Bilocca obo WasteServ Malta Ltd. 20 01 19* Pesticides All Wasteserv CA Sites Civic Amenity Site Triq il-Belt Valletta 01/09/2024
18504 Richard Bilocca obo WasteServ Malta Ltd. 20 01 27* paint, inks, adhesives and resins containing hazardous substances All Wasteserv CA Sites Civic Amenity Site Triq il-Belt Valletta 01/09/2024
18505 Richard Bilocca obo WasteServ Malta Ltd. 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) All Wasteserv CA Sites Civic Amenity Site Triq il-Belt Valletta 01/09/2024
18506 Richard Bilocca obo WasteServ Malta Ltd. 20 01 21* fluorescent tubes and other mercury-containing waste All Wasteserv CA Sites Civic Amenity Site Triq il-Belt Valletta 01/09/2024
18507 Richard Bilocca obo WasteServ Malta Ltd. 20 01 23* discarded equipment containing chlorofluorocarbons all CA sites at WasteServ Civic Amenity Site Triq il-Belt Valletta 01/09/2024
18508 Richard Bilocca obo WasteServ Malta Ltd. 20 01 33* batteries and accumulators included in 16 06 01, 16 06 02 or 16 06 03 and unsorted batteries and accumulators containing these batteries All Wasteserv CA Sites Civic Amenity Site Triq il-Belt Valletta 01/09/2024
18509 Richard Bilocca obo WasteServ Malta Ltd. 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) All Wasteserv CA Sites Civic Amenity Site 01/09/2024
18510 Richard Bilocca obo WasteServ Malta Ltd. 20 01 21* fluorescent tubes and other mercury-containing waste All CA sites at WastServ Malta Ltd Civic Amenity Site 01/09/2024
18511 Richard Bilocca obo WasteServ Malta Ltd. 20 01 23* discarded equipment containing chlorofluorocarbons All CA sites WasteServe Civic Amenity Site 01/09/2024



18513 Mary Gaerty obo Green Skip Services Ltd 18 01 03* wastes whose collection and disposal is subject to special requirements in order to prevent infection Caring First Ltd. Thermal Treatment Facility WasteServ Malta Ltd 04/09/2024
18514 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 16 06 01* lead batteries All businesses and commercial users WEEE Recycle 4U Company Ltd HHF040 Industrial Zone 04/09/2024
18515 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 19 01 07* solid wastes from gas treatment All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 04/09/2024
18516 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 19 01 13* fly ash containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 04/09/2024
18517 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 19 01 15* boiler dust containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 04/09/2024
18518 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 19 12 11* other wastes (including mixtures of materials) from mechanical treatment of waste containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 04/09/2024
18519 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 20 01 19* Pesticides All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 04/09/2024
18520 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 16 03 03* inorganic wastes containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 04/09/2024
18525 Richard Bilocca obo WasteServ Malta Ltd. 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Ecohive Complex WasteServ Malta Ltd Civic Amenity Site 12/09/2024
18530 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 16 03 05* organic wastes containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 19/09/2024
18531 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 13 03 07* mineral-based non-chlorinated insulating and heat transmission oils All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 19/09/2024
18532 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 13 01 10* mineral based non-chlorinated hydraulic oils All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 19/09/2024
18533 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 13 02 06* synthetic engine, gear and lubricating oils All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 19/09/2024
18534 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 13 05 07* oily water from oil/water separators All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 19/09/2024
18535 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 13 07 03* other fuels (including mixtures) All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 19/09/2024
18536 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 17 05 03* soil and stones containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 19/09/2024
18537 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 18 02 07* cytotoxic and cytostatic medicines All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 19/09/2024
18538 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 20 01 31* cytotoxic and cytostatic medicines All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 19/09/2024
18539 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 18 01 09 medicines other than those mentioned in 18 01 08 All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 19/09/2024
18540 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 16 02 11* discarded equipment containing chlorofluorocarbons, HCFC, HFC All businesses and commercial users WEEE Recycle 4U Company Ltd HHF040 Industrial Zone 19/09/2024
18541 Frank Cachia obo AGV Non Ferrous 16 06 01* lead batteries All businesses and commercial users Garage 41 and 42 Site at Ta’ Għadajma 19/09/2024
18542 CHARLES GALEA obo ELECTRONIC PRODUCTS LTD 16 02 11* discarded equipment containing chlorofluorocarbons, HCFC, HFC All businesses and commercial users WEEE Recycle 4U Company Ltd HHF040 Industrial Zone 19/09/2024
18545 Richard Bilocca obo WasteServ Malta Ltd. 20 01 23* discarded equipment containing chlorofluorocarbons Ecohive complex at WasteServ Malta Ltd Civic Amenity Site 25/09/2024
18546 Paula Marie Valletta obo Haz-Zebbug Local Council 20 03 07 bulky waste Kunsill Lokali Haz-Zebbug Civic Amenity Site 01/10/2024
18547 Paula Marie Valletta obo Haz-Zebbug Local Council 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Kunsill Lokali Haz-Zebbug Civic Amenity Site 01/10/2024
18548 John Borg obo WEEE Malta Ltd 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) All Business and commercial users WEEE (Malta) Ltd Tar-Robba Recycling Plant 02/10/2024
18549 John Borg obo WEEE Malta Ltd 20 01 21* fluorescent tubes and other mercury-containing waste All Business and commercial users WEEE (Malta) Ltd Tar-Robba Recycling Plant 02/10/2024
18550 John Borg obo WEEE Malta Ltd 16 02 13* discarded equipment containing hazardous components (1) other than those mentioned in 16 02 09 to 16 02 12 All Business and commercial users WEEE (Malta) Ltd Tar-Robba Recycling Plant 02/10/2024
18551 John Borg obo WEEE Malta Ltd 20 01 23* discarded equipment containing chlorofluorocarbons All Business and commercial users WEEE (Malta) Ltd Tar-Robba Recycling Plant 02/10/2024
18552 Franco Scicluna obo MDH and other health institutions 18 01 06* chemicals consisting of or containing hazardous substances Mater Dei Hospital Thermal Treatment Facility WasteServ Malta Ltd 02/10/2024
18553 CHARLES GALEA obo ELECTRONIC PRODUCTS LTD 16 02 13* discarded equipment containing hazardous components (1) other than those mentioned in 16 02 09 to 16 02 12 All businesses and commercial users WEEE Recycle 4U Company Ltd HHF040 Industrial Zone 03/10/2024
18554 CHARLES GALEA obo ELECTRONIC PRODUCTS LTD 20 01 21* fluorescent tubes and other mercury-containing waste All businesses and commercial users WEEE Recycle 4U Company Ltd HHF040 Industrial Zone 03/10/2024
18556 Ronald Bezzina obo Xghajra Local Council 20 03 07 bulky waste Xghajra Local Council Civic Amenity Site Triq il-Belt Valletta 16/10/2024
18557 Ronald Bezzina obo Xghajra Local Council 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) Xghajra Local Council Civic Amenity Site Triq il-Belt Valletta 16/10/2024
18559 Lorraine Karachi obo Saint James Hospital 18 01 03* wastes whose collection and disposal is subject to special requirements in order to prevent infection Saint James Hospital Thermal Treatment Facility WasteServ Malta Ltd 23/10/2024
18561 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 16 02 13* discarded equipment containing hazardous components (1) other than those mentioned in 16 02 09 to 16 02 12 All businesses and commercial users 48, Scrap Lane, Valletta Road 23/10/2024
18563 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 06 01 01* sulphuric acid and sulphurous acid All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 23/10/2024
18564 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 06 01 02* hydrochloric acid All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 23/10/2024
18565 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 06 01 03* hydrofluoric acid All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 23/10/2024
18566 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 06 01 06* other acids All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 23/10/2024
18567 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 06 01 04* phosphoric and phosphorous acid All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 23/10/2024
18568 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 06 01 05* nitric acid and nitrous acid All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 23/10/2024
18569 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 15 01 10* packaging containing residues of or contaminated by hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 23/10/2024
18570 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 15 02 02* absorbents, filter materials (including oil filters not otherwise specified), wiping cloths, protective clothing contaminated by hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 23/10/2024
18571 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 17 06 05* construction materials containing asbestos All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 23/10/2024
18572 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 17 06 01* insulation materials containing asbestos All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 23/10/2024
18573 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 16 07 08* wastes containing oil All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 23/10/2024
18574 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 08 01 11* waste paint and varnish containing organic solvents or other hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 23/10/2024
18575 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 08 01 13* sludges from paint or varnish containing organic solvents or other hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 23/10/2024
18576 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 08 03 12* waste ink containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 23/10/2024
18577 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 07 05 13* solid wastes containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 23/10/2024
18578 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 07 07 01* aqueous washing liquids and mother liquors All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 23/10/2024
18579 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 07 07 03* organic halogenated solvents, washing liquids and mother liquors All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 23/10/2024
18580 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 07 07 04* other organic solvents, washing liquids and mother liquors All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 23/10/2024
18581 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 07 07 10* other filter cakes and spent absorbents All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 23/10/2024
18582 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 16 05 08* discarded organic chemicals consisting of or containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 23/10/2024
18583 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 16 05 06* laboratory chemicals, consisting of or containing hazardous substances, including mixtures of laboratory chemicals All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 23/10/2024
18584 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 14 06 03* other solvents and solvent mixtures All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 23/10/2024
18585 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 18 01 10* amalgam waste from dental care All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 23/10/2024
18586 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 13 02 05* mineral-based non-chlorinated engine, gear and lubricating oils All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 23/10/2024
18587 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 16 10 03* aqueous concentrates containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 23/10/2024
18588 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 18 01 08* cytotoxic and cytostatic medicines All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 23/10/2024
18589 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 08 03 14* ink sludges containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 23/10/2024
18590 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 18 01 06* chemicals consisting of or containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 23/10/2024
18591 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 09 01 02* water-based offset plate developer solutions All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 23/10/2024
18592 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 18 01 03* wastes whose collection and disposal is subject to special requirements in order to prevent infection All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 23/10/2024
18593 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 07 05 01* aqueous washing liquids and mother liquors All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 23/10/2024
18594 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 07 05 03* organic halogenated solvents, washing liquids and mother liquors All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 23/10/2024
18595 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 07 05 04* other organic solvents, washing liquids and mother liquors All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 23/10/2024
18596 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 07 05 10* other filter cakes and spent absorbents All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 23/10/2024
18597 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 12 01 16* waste blasting material containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 23/10/2024
18598 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 15 01 11* metallic packaging containing a hazardous solid porous matrix (for example asbestos), including empty pressure containers All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 23/10/2024
18599 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 16 05 07* discarded inorganic chemicals consisting of or containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 23/10/2024
18600 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 17 04 10* cables containing oil, coal tar and other hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 23/10/2024
18602 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 19 08 13* sludges containing hazardous substances from other treatment of industrial waste water All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 23/10/2024
18603 Beryl Micallef obo PT Matic Environment Services Ltd 20 01 27* paint, inks, adhesives and resins containing hazardous substances All businesses and commercial users PTM Waste Management Facility Ltd. Garage 19, J&J Boatyard & Warehousing 23/10/2024
18605 Richard Bilocca obo WasteServ Malta Ltd. 18 01 03* wastes whose collection and disposal is subject to special requirements in order to prevent infection All CA sites at WasteServ Malta Ltd Thermal Treatment Facility WasteServ Malta Ltd 28/10/2024
18606 Richard Bilocca obo WasteServ Malta Ltd. 20 01 35* discarded electrical and electronic equipment other than those mentioned in 20 01 21 and 20 01 23 containing hazardous components (1) All CA sites at WasteServ Malta Ltd MMRF Triq Hal Far 28/10/2024
18607 Richard Bilocca obo WasteServ Malta Ltd. 20 01 23* discarded equipment containing chlorofluorocarbons All CA sites at WasteServ Malta Ltd MMRF Triq Hal Far 28/10/2024
18609 Richard Bilocca obo WasteServ Malta Ltd. 16 02 11* discarded equipment containing chlorofluorocarbons, HCFC, HFC All CA sites at WasteServ Malta Ltd MMRF Triq Hal Far 28/10/2024


